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Core for the year 2016-2017 

Name 
IEEE Member 

Number 

Contact 

Number E-mail Position 

Sahan Alva 92860285 8105155789 sahanalva6@gmail.com Convener 

Meet Upadhyay 92859973 9424842564 meetupadhyay1@gmail.com 

Joint Convener and 

Events Coordinator 

Siddharth 

Dhananjay 92860001 9739515052 siddharth0821@gmail.com 

Joint Convener and 

Publicity 

Coordinator 

Srinidhi S 93244435 9449607424 s.bharadwaj.1995@ieee.org Chairperson 

Sushmitha Din K 92861722 9449739985 sushmitha.din6@gmail.com Vice Chair 

Gaurav S Hegde 92860314 9900093750 grv.hegde@gmail.com Secretary 

Sachin Suresh 

Upadhya 92861684 9987932238 sachin.u.nitk@gmail.com Joint Secretary 

Akash S 92860670 9620837837 akashzsuresh@gmail.com 

Engineer Joint 

Convener 

Akanksha 

Kumari 92861484 9886469451 akankshakmr174@gmail.com SIGHT Chair 

Saba A Hussain  92861410 9916813113 sabaans10@gmail.com 

WIE Chair & CAS 

Vice Chair 

Akshay Kumar V  92859697 7899694766 

akshayvkumar1995@gmail.co

m Hub Leader 

Nitin Srinath 92859245 9611764915 nitin.srinath@gmail.com Piston Chair 

Rohit Kumar 92860664 9972393575 

kumar.rohit.rohit0@gmail.co

m Piston Vice Chair 

Shreyas Hegde 92860021 9945792350 shreyas.hegde.2014@ieee.org 

Piston Secretary & 

Projects 

Coordinator 



Sucheth S 

Kuncham 92860104 9742720202 kunchamsucheth@gmail.com CAS Chair 

Shah Palash 

Manish Bhai 92862654 7795847125 psp.palash@gmail.com 

CAS Secretary & 

Project Coordinator 

Vijayakrisha 

Naganoor 92862364 9448100844 scivijay95@gmail.com SPS Chair 

Chinmay 

Deshpande 92862665 9916764489 chinmay1dd@gmail.com 

Computer Society 

Chair 

Anirudh GP 92860648 8105921048 anirudh.gp@gmail.com 

Computer Society 

Vice Chair 

Kishor Bhat 92862456 8762731675 kishorbhat@gmail.com 

Computer Society 

Secretary & 

Projects 

Coordinator 

Megha Mantur 93247415 9483463218 

meghamantur060896@gmail.

com Main Treasurer 

Maitreyee 

Marathe 93245812 7022089956 

maitreyeemarathe23@gmail.c

om CAS Treasurer 

Soundarya 

Ramesh 93246548 9986658958 

soundaryaramesh96@gmail.c

om 

Computer Society 

Treasurer 

 


